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Name

SHORTY MOON LIGHT

SHORTYS LITTLE PLAY BOY

SHORTYS MISCHIEVOUS REBEL

SHORTYS TENNA

TINY TOTS TINKERBELL

Equine Registry

DoB

21-Oct-1996

26-Jan-2008

25-Oct-2002

10-Dec-1998

16-Jan-2001

Sex
Mare
Gelding
Gelding
Mare

Mare

Reg

1304
8199
4635
2712

3749

Dam

AZARIA

SHORTYS INDIANA

ANNIKA

BEAUTY

SAPHIRE OF SPRINGWOOD
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COTSWOLD LYSANDA (1993)

Damsire

OAKLEA DANNY

FRISCO MAGIC OF LITTLE RIDGE
OAKLEA PEPPER

OAKLEA TASSI

PENTLAND LOFTY (IMP AUS)

https:/lequineregistry.net



